M
IL
LI
N
G
 C
H
U

 C
H
U
C
KS
142 143
MILLING CHUCKS
847-367-4800 lyndexnikken.com
TAPER PLUS - CAT40
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NCAT40-C3/4-70U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-1.000" 9HC22 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.05" 20K
NCAT40-C3/4-85U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-1.000" 9HC22 0.75" 85 3.35" 3.15" 2.03" 20K
NCAT40-C3/4-105U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-1.000" 9HC22 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.03" 20K
NCAT40-C3/4-120U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-1.000" 9HC22 0.75" 120 4.72" 3.15" 2.03" 20K
NCAT40-C1-85U-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 85 3.35" 3.15" 2.34" 20K
NCAT40-C1-105U-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.34" 20K
NCAT40-C1.1/4SL-105U-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 105 4.13" 3.03" 2.72" 20K
NCAT40-C1.1/4SL-120U-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 120 4.72" 3.03" 2.72" 20K
NCAT40-C32-105U-IDU KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 105 4.13" 3.03" 2.52" 20K
TAPER PLUS CAT MILLING CHUCKS
•	 Outstanding runout accuracy for longer tool life
•	 Vibration dampening for increased productivity
•	 High rigidity for smooth and stable cutting
•	 Interchangeable between standard and dual face
contact spindles
•	 53% more surface area contact than just the
taper alone
Taper Taper PlusPlus StandardStandard
Taper Plus Advantages
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
TAPER PLUS - CAT50
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NCAT50-C3/4-105U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
NCAT50-C3/4-135U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.03" 6K
NCAT50-C3/4-165U-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 165 6.50" 3.15" 2.03" 6K
NCAT50-C1-105U-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
NCAT50-C1-135U-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.34" 6K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-90U-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 90 3.54" 3.19" 2.72" 8K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-105U-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 105 4.13" 3.19" 2.72" 8K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-135U-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 135 5.31" 3.19" 2.72" 6K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-165U-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 165 6.50" 3.19" 2.72" 6K
NCAT50-C2-125U-IDU KM2 or CCK2 1.000-2.000" 9HC50 2.00" 125 4.92" 3.23" 4.13" 6K
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
L
D
d

C
KS
142 143
MILLING CHUCKS
847-367-4800 lyndexnikken.com
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
TAPER PLUS - CAT40 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NCAT40-C3/4-70UG-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 1.89" 25K
NCAT40-C3/4-85UG-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 85 3.35" 3.15" 1.89" 25K
NCAT40-C3/4-105UG-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 1.89" 25K
NCAT40-C3/4-120UG-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 120 4.72" 3.15" 1.89" 25K
NCAT40-C1-85UG-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 85 3.35" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
NCAT40-C1-105UG-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
NCAT40-C1.1/4SL-85UG-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.125-1.250" GH32 1.25" 85 3.35" 3.03" 2.68" 20K
NCAT40-C1.1/4SL-105UG-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 105 4.13" 3.03" 2.68" 20K
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
TAPER PLUS CAT HIGH-SPEED MILLING CHUCKS
TAPER PLUS - CAT50 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NCAT50-C3/4-105UG-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
NCAT50-C3/4-135UG-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
NCAT50-C1-105UG-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.15" 15K
NCAT50-C1-135UG-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.15" 15K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-90UG-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 90 3.54" 3.19" 2.68" 15K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-105UG-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 105 4.13" 3.19" 2.68" 15K
NCAT50-C1.1/4-135UG-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 135 5.31" 3.19" 2.68" 15K
L
D
d
L1

 C
H
U
C
KS
144 145
MILLING CHUCKS
847-367-4800 lyndexnikken.com
BT50
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
BT50-C3/4-105 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
BT50-C3/4-135 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
BT50-C1-105 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
BT50-C1-135 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 135 5.31" 4.13" 2.34" 8K
BT50-C1.1/4-90 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 90 3.54" 4.13" 2.72" 8K
BT50-C1.1/4-105 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 105 4.13" 4.13" 2.72" 8K
BT50-C1.1/4-135 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 135 5.31" 4.13" 2.72" 6K
BT50-C32-90 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 90 3.54" 4.13" 2.72" 8K
BT50-C32-105 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 105 4.13" 4.13" 2.72" 8K
BT50-C32-120 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 120 4.72" 4.13" 2.72" 8K
BT50-C32-135 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 135 5.31" 4.13" 2.72" 6K
BT50-C32-165 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 165 6.50" 4.13" 2.72" 6K
BT50-C32-200 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 200 7.87" 4.13" 2.72" 2.4K
BT50-C32-250 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 250 9.84" 4.13" 2.72" 2.4K
BT50-C32-300 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 300 11.81" 4.13" 2.72" 2.4K
BT50-C32-400 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 400 15.75" 4.13" 2.72" 2.4K
BT50-C32-500 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 500 19.69" 4.13" 2.72" 2.4K
BT50-C2-105 KM2 or CCK2 1.000-2.000" 9HC50 2.00" 105 4.13" 3.54" 4.13" 6K
Note: Wrench not included.
Note:
•	 Wrench not included.
•	 “*” indicates stubby style.
Available in TAPER PLUS+
Dual-taper and flange contact
BT30
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
BT30-C3/4-75* KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 75 2.95" 3.15" 2.03" 12K
BT40
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
BT40-C3/4-70* KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
BT40-C3/4-105 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
BT40-C1-70* KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
BT40-C1-90 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
BT40-C1.1/4-85 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 85 3.35" 3.03" 2.72" 8K
BT40-C1.1/4-120 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 120 4.72" 4.13" 2.72" 8K
BT40-C32-105 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 105 4.13" 3.54" 2.72" 8K
Note:
•	 Wrench not included.
•	 “*” indicates stubby style.
Available in TAPER PLUS+

Available in TAPER PLUS+
Dual-taper and flange contact
Note:
•	 “*” indicates stubby style.
•	 High-speed spanner wrench not included.
•	 High-speed BT40 Milling Chucks use special high-speed spanner wrenches.
BT40 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
BT40-C3/4-70G* KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.05" 25K
BT40-C3/4-105G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.05" 25K
BT40-C1-70G* KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
BT40-C1-90G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
BT40-C1.1/4-85G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 85 3.35" 3.03" 2.68" 20K
BT40-C1.1/4-120G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 120 4.72" 4.13" 2.68" 20K
BT40-C32-105G KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 105 4.13" 3.54" 2.68" 20K
Note:
•	 High-speed spanner wrench not included.
•	 High-speed BT50 Milling Chucks use special high-speed spanner wrenches.
BT50 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
BT50-C3/4-105G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
BT50-C3/4-135G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
BT50-C1-105G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.15" 15K
BT50-C1-135G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.15" 15K
BT50-C1.1/4-90G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 90 3.54" 4.13" 2.68" 15K
BT50-C1.1/4-135G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 135 5.31" 4.13" 2.68" 15K
BT50-C32-90G KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 90 3.54" 4.13" 2.68" 15K
BT50-C32-165G KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 165 6.50" 4.13" 2.68" 15K
L
D
d
L1

•	 High rigidity for smooth and stable cutting
•	 Interchangeable between standard and dual face
contact spindles
•	 53% more surface area contact than just the
taper alone
Taper PlusTaper Plus StandardStandard
Taper Plus Advantages
TAPER PLUS BT MILLING CHUCKS
TAPER PLUS - BT30
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NBT30-C3/4-70 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.03" 12K
NBT30-C3/4-75 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 75 2.95" 3.15" 2.03" 12K
NBT30-C1-75 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 75 2.95" 2.68" 2.17" 8K
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
TAPER PLUS - BT40
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NBT40-C3/4-70 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
NBT40-C1-70 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
NBT40-C1-90 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
NBT40-C1.1/4-85 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 85 3.35" 3.03" 2.72" 8K
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
TAPER PLUS - BT30 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NBT30-C3/4-75G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 75 2.95" 3.15" 1.89" 30K
NBT30-C1-75G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 75 2.95" 2.68" 2.15" 25K
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
TAPER PLUS - BT40 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NBT40-C3/4-70G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 1.89" 25K
NBT40-C3/4-105G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
NBT40-C1-70G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
NBT40-C1-90G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
NBT40-C1.1/4-85G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 85 3.35" 3.03" 2.68" 20K
NBT40-C1.1/4-120G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 120 4.72" 3.19" 2.68" 20K
Note: “N” denotes Taper Plus dual face contact.
L
D
d

& Slotted Nuts
Page 153-154
Spanner
Wrench
Page 155
KM & NK
Collets
Pages 151-152
HSK63A
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
HSK63A-C3/4-95-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 95 3.74" 2.68" 2.03" 10K
HSK63A-C3/4-110-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 110 4.33" 3.15" 2.03" 10K
HSK63A-C1-100-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 100 3.94" 2.97" 2.34" 10K
HSK63A-C1-130 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 130 5.12" 3.20" 2.34" 6K
HSK63A-C1.1/4-110-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 110 4.33" 3.27" 2.72" 8K
HSK63A-C1.1/4-130 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 130 5.12" 3.19" 2.72" 8K
Note: Wrench, coolant tube and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 155 for more details.
Note:
•	 High-speed spanner wrench, coolant tube and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 155 for more details.
•	 High-speed HSK63A Milling Chucks use special high-speed spanner wrenches.
HSK63A HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
HSK63A-C3/4-70P KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 70 2.76" 2.05" 2.03" 20K
HSK63A-C3/4-95G-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 95 3.74" 2.68" 1.89" 20K
HSK63A-C3/4-110G-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 110 4.33" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
HSK63A-C1-100G-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 100 3.94" 2.97" 2.15" 20K
HSK63A-C1-130G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 130 4.33" 3.15" 2.15" 20K
HSK63A-C1.1/4-110G-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 110 4.33" 3.27" 2.68" 15K
Note:
•	 High-speed spanner wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 155 for more details.
•	 High-speed HSK63F Milling Chucks use special high-speed spanner wrenches.
HSK63F HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
HSK63F-C3/4-95G KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 95 3.74" 2.68" 1.89" 25K
HSK63F-C1-100G KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" GH25 1.00" 100 3.94" 2.97" 2.15" 20K
HSK63F-C1.1/4-110G KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" GH32 1.25" 110 4.33" 3.27" 2.68" 15K
HSK MILLING CHUCKS
FEATURES
•	 Nikken patented design
•	 Nut body contact, nose clamping and anti-vibration mechanism

Page 153-154
Spanner
Wrench
Page 155
KM & NK
Collets
Pages 151-152
HSK MILLING CHUCKS
HSK100A
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
HSK100A-C3/4-115-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 115 4.53" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
HSK100A-C3/4-135-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
HSK100A-C1-115-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 115 4.53" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
HSK100A-C1-135-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
HSK100A-C1.1/4-115-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 115 4.53" 3.27" 2.72" 8K
HSK100A-C1.1/4-165-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 165 6.50" 3.19" 2.72" 8K
HSK100A-C32-115 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 115 4.53" 3.27" 2.72" 8K
HSK100A-C32-135 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 135 5.31" 3.19" 2.72" 6K
HSK100A-C32-165 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 165 6.50" 3.19" 2.72" 6K
HSK100A-C32-250 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 250 9.84" 3.19" 2.72" 2K
HSK100A-C32-300 KM32 or CCK32 6 - 32mm 9HC32 32mm 300 11.81" 3.19" 2.72" 2K
Note: Wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 155 for more details.
Note:
•	 High-speed spanner wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 155 for more details.
•	 High-speed HSK100A Milling Chucks use special high-speed spanner wrenches.
HSK100A HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range
High-Speed
Spanner Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
HSK100A-C3/4-115G-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 115 4.53" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
HSK100A-C3/4-135G-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" GH20 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 1.89" 20K
HSK125A
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
HSK125A-C1-115 KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 115 4.53" 3.03" 2.34" 8K
HSK125A-C1.1/4-115 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 115 4.53" 3.07" 2.72" 8K
HSK125A-C2-125 KM2 or CCK2 1.000-2.000" 9HC50 2.00" 125 4.92" 3.46" 4.13" 3K
Note: Wrench, coolant tube, and coolant tube wrench not included.
Please see page 155 for more details.
L
D

& Slotted Nuts
Page 153-154
Spanner
Wrench
Page 155
KM & NK
Collets
Pages 151-152
NMTB40
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NMTB40-C3/4-70 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 70 2.76" 3.15" 2.03" 6K
NMTB40-C1.1/4-105 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.72" 6K
Note: Wrench not included.
Note:
•	 Wrench not included.
•	 All NMTB shanks are suitable for use with Erickson Quick Change spindles.
NMTB50
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
NMTB50-C3/4-65 KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 65 2.56" 3.15" 2.03" 6K
NMTB50-C1.1/4-90 KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 90 3.54" 4.13" 2.72" 6K
NMTB50-C2-105 KM2 or CCK2 1.000-2.000" 9HC50 2.00" 105 4.13" 3.54" 4.13" 6K
NMTB MILLING CHUCKS
FEATURES
•	 Nikken patented design
•	 Nut body contact, nose clamping and anti-vibration mechanism

 C
H
U
C
KS
150 151
MILLING CHUCKS
847-367-4800 lyndexnikken.com
C6/C8
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
C6-C3/4-75-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 75 2.95" 2.60" 2.03" 8K
C6-C3/4-90-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
C6-C3/4-120-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 120 4.72" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
C6-C1-75-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 75 2.95" 2.41" 2.34" 8K
C6-C1-90-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
C6-C1-120-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 120 4.72" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
C6-C1.1/4-75-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 75 2.95" 3.19" 2.72" 8K
C6-C1.1/4-120-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 120 4.72" 3.19" 2.72" 8K
C8-C3/4-90-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
C8-C3/4-105-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.03" 8K
C8-C3/4-135-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.03" 6K
C8-C3/4-165-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750" 9HC22 0.75" 165 6.50" 3.15" 2.03" 6K
C8-C1-90-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 90 3.54" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
C8-C1-105-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 105 4.13" 3.15" 2.34" 8K
C8-C1-135-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 135 5.31" 3.15" 2.34" 6K
C8-C1-165-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000" 9HC25 1.00" 165 6.50" 3.15" 2.34" 6K
C8-C1.1/4-90-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 90 3.54" 3.35" 2.72" 8K
C8-C1.1/4-105-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 105 4.13" 3.94" 2.72" 8K
C8-C1.1/4-135-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 135 5.31" 4.13" 2.72" 6K
C8-C1.1/4-165-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250" 9HC32 1.25" 165 6.50" 4.13" 2.72" 6K
C6 HIGH SPEED
Part Number Collet
Series
Clamping
Range Wrench d L
(mm) L L1 D Max.
RPM
C6-C3/4-75G-IDU KM3/4 or CCK3/4 0.125-0.750” GH20 0.75" 75 2.95" 2.60" 1.89" 25K
C6-C1-75G-IDU KM1 or CCK1 0.125-1.000” GH25 1.00" 75 2.95" 2.60" 2.15" 20K
C6-C1.1/4-75G-IDU KM1.1/4 or CCK1.1/4 0.187-1.250” GH32 1.25" 75 2.95" 2.60" 2.68" 15K
Contact us to request a quote on supplying High Speed
Polygonal Taper Milling Chucks in any size from our factory.
POLYGONAL TAPER MILLING CHUCKS
FEATURES